
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

R910X                   

 
RECYCLED  
HOODED PADDED PARKA 

A big, warm hug of a jacket. A lightweight and warm recycled 
padded parka with hood for extra shelter  

Origin: Bangladesh Available: JANUARY        Commodity Code: 6201401011 

Fabric:  
Outer: 100% recycled nylon 
Padding: 220g/m² 100% recycled polyester 
Lining: 100% recycled polyester                28723 

Tech: 
Showerproof, Breathable, Windproof  

 22(equivalent 1litre plastic bottles) 

Features:     

 

• Padded & bound elasticised hood 

• Zip through collar with zip pull 

• Contemporary quilted design 

• Soft feel poly wadding  

• Budget CORE range 

• Elasticated cuff 

• Zipped pockets 

• Inner stormflap 

• Longer length 

• Inside pocket 

• Straight hem 

• Hang loop 

• Recycled fabric using environmental-friendly 
materials made from recycled plastic bottles and 
post-industrial waste offering a sustainable 
equivalent to conventional yarns 

• End of life recyclable 

 

USP:  

                        
 

To fit sizes  
UK 
EU                                                         

XS 
36 
46 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
46 
56 

2XL 
48 
58 

3XL 
50 
60 

Colours:   
ROYAL (280) 
NAVY   (289) 
BLACK (BLK) 

WASH INSTRUCTION: 

                  

Decoration Access:  
                  inner back hem & left chest  

Decoration Type: Embroidery, Transfer 

Carton Qty: 10  Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 21 Price: £18.95 / €21.95 
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