



A bíg, warm hug of a jacket. A líghtweight and warm recycled padded parka with hood for extra shelter

Origin: Bangladesh	Available: JANUARY	Commodity Code: 6201401011							
Fabric:Outer: 100% recycled nylonPadding: 220g/m² 100% recycled polyesterLining: 100% recycled polyester28723			Tech: Showerproof, Breathable, Windproof 22(equivalent 1litre plastic bottles)						
	<image/>	 Z C S E E Z II L II S F n p e 	ip throu contemp oft feel udget C lasticate ipped p nner sto onger le nside po traight l lang loo Recycleo naterials ost-indu	gh colla porary q poly wa CORE ra ed cuff ockets rmflap ength ocket nem p I fabric s made istrial w nt to col	ar with z uilted d adding ange from rec aste off nvention	esign nvironme cycled pl	ental-frier lastic bott sustainab	les and	
To fit sizes UK EU		XS 36 46	S 38 48	M 41 50	L 44 54	XL 46 56	2XL 48 58	3XL 50 60	
Colours: ROYAL (280) NAVY (289) BLACK (BLK)			WASH INSTRUCTION:						
Decoration Access: inner back hem & left chest			Decoration Type: Embroidery, Transfer						
Carton Qty: 10	Pack Qty: 5	SKU : 21				Price: £18.95 / €21.95			





R910X RECYCLED PADDED HOODED PARKA



